8/4, Old Ward No 27, Tiruchirappali, Sangillyandapuram
Village, Sengulam Village, Nearby Nagammai Temple, Trichy Tiruchirappalli H.O,
Tiruchirappalli, Tamil Nadu-620001.
Loan account no. LNTIR0HL-12220152679 & LNTIR0HL-12220152681

02.07.2024 09.07.2024 Rs. 26,58,582/- (Rupees
Twenty Six Lakh Fifty
Eight Thousand Five

Hundred Eighty Two Only)
by way of outstanding

principal, arrears
(including accrued late

charges) and interest till
05.07.2024.

DEMAND NOTICE (under Rule 3 (1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002)
Substituted Service Of Notice U/S.13 (2) Of Securitisation And Reconstruction Of Financial Assets And Enforcement Of Security Interest Act, 2002.